
 

 

 
 

Hattrick-PSK d.o.o. 

Sv. Leopolda Mandića 14 

21 204 Dugopolje 

 
REQUEST FOR SELF-EXCLUSION OR LIMITATION OF STAKES AND LOSSES 

ONLINE CASINO 
 

Please fill in the following information: 
 

NAME:  
 

SURNAME:  
 

ADDRESS OF RESIDENCE :   
 

LOCATION AND ZIP CODE:   
 

ID NUMBER AND PLACE OF ISSUE:  
 

DATE OF BIRTH:  
 

IDentification number :  
 

CONTACT PHONE :   
 

A copy of the Identity Card must be attached to the application. 
 

1) I_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
I declare that I have a problem with the control of the urge to play games of 
chance and voluntarily ask that the Organizer, Hattrick- PSK d.o.o., disable 
my access to remote lyrical betting games of chance. With my signature on 
this Request, I authorize the Organizer, Hattrick-PSK to include me in the list 
of persons who have requested self-exclusion, i.e. limitation of bets or /and 
losses, in the period and for the amount of: 

 
☐ SELFEXCLUSION: 
(please mark the time period) 

☐ month 
☐ Three months 
☐ six months 
☐ Year 



 

 

 
 
 

☐ BET LIMIT: 
(please mark the limit) 

☐ Daily bet limit of: 
☐ 5 EUR 
☐ 10 EUR 
☐ 20 EUR 
☐ 50 EUR 
☐ 100 EUR 
☐ 200 EUR 
☐ 500 EUR 
☐ 1000 EUR 

 

☐ Weekly bet limit of: 
☐ 5 EUR 
☐ 10 EUR 
☐ 20 EUR 
☐ 50 EUR 
☐ 100 EUR 
☐ 200 EUR 
☐ 500 EUR 
☐ 1000 EUR 

 
☐ Monthly bet limit of: 

☐ 5 EUR 
☐ 10 EUR 
☐ 20 EUR 
☐ 50 EUR 
☐ 100 EUR 
☐ 200 EUR 
☐ 500 EUR 
☐ 1000 EUR 

☐ LOSS LIMITATION 
(please mark the limit) 

☐ Daily loss limit in the amount of: 
☐ 5 EUR 
☐ 10 EUR 
☐ 20 EUR 



 

 

 
 

☐ 50 EUR 
☐ 100 EUR 
☐ 200 EUR 
☐ 500 EUR 
☐ 1000 EUR 

 
☐ Weekly loss limit of: 

☐ 5 EUR 
☐ 10 EUR 
☐ 20 EUR 
☐ 50 EUR 
☐ 100 EUR 
☐ 200 EUR 
☐ 500 EUR 
☐ 1000 EUR 

 
☐ Monthly loss limit of: 

☐ 5 EUR 
☐ 10 EUR 
☐ 20 EUR 
☐ 50 EUR 
☐ 100 EUR 
☐ 200 EUR 
☐ 500 EUR 
☐ 1000 EUR 

 
2) Furthermore, I declare that I have understood and accepted the following 
terms and limitations of self-exclusion, and that I agree to them: 

• This exclusion applies only to betting games of chance organized by the 
Organizer remotely (on-line). 

• I agree that the organizer's employees take all necessary actions to prevent 
me from accessing the games of chance of betting that the Organizer 
organizes remotely (on-line). 

• I am responsible for any involvement in the remote betting game organized 
through interactive sales channels of online gaming, which is contrary to 
this Request, and I accept every responsibility. 

• I agree that neither the Organizer nor any employee of the Organizer is 
responsible for my actions contrary to this Request, and that I take all 
responsibility personally. 

• I agree that neither the Organizer nor its employees shall be liable for lost 
profits or any other consequences arising from this request or its violation. 



 

 

 
 

• With this statement, I waive any damage sought from the Organizer or any 
of its employees in case of failure to fulfill this Request or for the possible 
consequences of its fulfillment. 

• I disclaim this Statement for any reason, as well as determine the nullity 
thereof. 

• By signing this request, I give consent to the use of my personal data for the 
purpose of achieving this request and implementing it, which includes 
forwarding my personal data to third parties who are authorized to act on 
the same and keep the necessary records within the Scope of the Request. 

 
 

DATE:  
 

PLACE:  
 

HANDWRITTEN SIGNATURE : 
 
 

/NAME AND SURNAME/ 
 

*The form is submitted on ajersey: Hattrick- PSK d.o.o., 21 204 Dugopolje, Sv. LeopoldMandić 14 or sent via 
e-mail address: podrska@psk.hr. 
**Hattrick-PSK d.o.o. undertakes not to misuse the personal data contained in the Request, and except in cases 
prescribed by the Law will not provide them to third parties. In the event of any change in personal data in 
the Application, the applicant is obliged to notify the Organizer without delay, in order to enable the 
implementation of the procedure. 

mailto:podrska@psk.hr
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